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     1 Wednesday 2 Thursday 3 Friday 
 

4 Saturday 
 

 
 

    9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
2:00pm 
4:00pm 

 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch  

Pretty Nails 
w/Charlotte 
Church Service w/ 
Keith Ruehlow 
Ball Therapy 
May Day 
w/Congo Kids 
Music w/ Beth 
Ray and Lee 
Elmer 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
Happy 
Birthday 
Marlene (86) 
 

 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Music w/ Jim 
Ehlers and 
Marlene’s 
Birthday Party 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 

 
 
3:00pm 
 

Morning Stretch 
Mrs Bruder’s 
Class 

Kentucky Derby 
Party – game, 
hats and 
cucumber dip 
and mint juleps 
Communion w/ 
Pastor Barry 

1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bob bingo 
 

 

5 
 

Sunday 6  Monday 7  Tuesday 
 

8  Wednesday 9  Thursday 10  Friday 
 

11  Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Congo Church 
– weather 
permitting 
 
Mary Time 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games w/ 
Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
500 Cards 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Resident 
Council 
Nostalgia John 
500 Cards 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 

Morning Stretch  

Pretty Nails 
Church Service 
w/ Keith 
Ruehlow  
Ball Therapy 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Music w/ Jim 
Armstrong 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don Hansen 
Music w/the 
Psalmodkin 
Players 
 

1:30pm 
 
 

Bob Bingo 
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12 Sunday 
Mother’s Day 

13 
 

 Monday 
 

14  Tuesday 
 

15  Wednesday 16  Thursday 
 

17 
 

 Friday 
 

18 
 

 Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
Happy 
Birthday 
Wallace. 
(86) 
 

 
 

 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
Karaoke with 
Kar Jackers 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
Happy 
Birthday 
Marcella 
(95) 
 

 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
Bingo 
 
 
500 Cards 
 
Optometrist 
here today.  

 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
 
 
2:15pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Travel 
Adventures 
w/Julie and 
Scott 
Music w/ 
Glory Train 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
5:30pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Pretty Nails 
w/Charlotte 
Church Service 
w/ Lori Peper, 
Deronda 
Lutheran 
Music w/ the 
Geezers 
Congregational 
Church Blessing 
of the Pets  

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Crafts 
w/LaVonne 
followed by 
Music w/ 
Concrete 
Cowboy 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
 Music w/ Relan 
Grove 

1:30pm 
 

Bob Bingo 
 

 

19 Sunday 
 

20  Monday 21  Tuesday 
 

22 Wednesday 23  Thursday 
 

24  Friday 
 

25  Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
 
1:30pm 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
 
Ugly Dog 
Therapy – Earl 
and Albert  – 
Pudelpointers 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
Bingo 
 
 
500 Cards 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Mrs Kennedy’s 
Class 
Music w/ Beth 
Ray  
500 Cards 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 

Morning Stretch 

Pretty Nails 
Church Service 
w/ Keith 
Ruehlow  
Baking Club – 
Strawberries & 
Cream 
 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Fish Guy Talk 

 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
11:30 

 
 
1:30pm 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Volunteer 
Appreciation 
Lunch/Party 
 
Music w/ Rick 
Lombardo 

1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
8am-3pm 
 

Bob bingo 
 

 
 
Congo Youth 
Rummage Sale 
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26 Sunday 
 

27 
 

Monday 
Memorial 
Day 

28 Tuesday 29 Wednesday 30 Thursday 31 Friday   

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
Mary Time 
 

10:30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Music w/ 
Jeremiah 
Sundown and 
Concrete 
Cowboy 
 
 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Around the 
World with 
Sheeran and 
Jim - France 
Music w/ Phil 
Kitze 
500 Cards 
 
 
 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00 
 
 
 
6:45 

Morning Stretch 
Mrs Bruder’s Class 

Church Service 
w/ Keith 
Ruehlow 
National Senior 
Health and 
Fitness Day 
Event 
New Life Kids – 
Trip to Ellie’s 
(weather 
permitting) 
 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Pontoon boat 
rides (Sign up 
needed) and 
weather 
permitting 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 
Avis (94) 
 

 

Morning Stretch 
Storytelling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Music w/ Doug 
Alt 

  

 


