# **Amery Memory Care**

A happier life for everyone

## May 2019

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

						1	We	dnesday	2	Thur	sday	3	Friday		4 5	Saturday
chibird.tomble.c				107	Overser Cerry	1:00 1:00 2:00 4:00 6:00	pm ( pm ( pm [ pm [ pm [	Pretty Nails  W/Charlotte  Church Service w/  Keith Ruehlow  Ball Therapy  May Day  W/Congo Kids  Music w/ Beth  Ray and Lee  Elmer		Oam Oam pm /ay ne (86)	Catholic Communion Music w/ Jim Ehlers and Marlene's Birthday Party	10:15a 1:30pi 3:00pi	m Mrs Clas m Ken Part hats cuci and Com Past	ty – game, s and umber dip mint juleps mmunion w/ tor Barry		
5	Sunday	6	Monday	7	Tuesday	8	W	ednesday	9	Th	ursday	10	Friday	/	11	Saturday
.:30pm	Congo Church  - weather permitting  Mary Time	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Brain Games w/ Sally Bingo 500 Cards	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Resident Council <b>Nostalgia John</b> 500 Cards	1:00	15am Opm	Morning Stretch Pretty Nails Church Service w/ Keith Ruehlow Ball Therapy	10:3	00am	Morning Stretch Brain Games Catholic Communion Music w/ Jim Armstrong	9:30p 10:15 1:30p	am Stor with om <b>Mus</b>	ry Telling h Don Hansen sic w/the Imodkin	1:30ր	om Bob Bingo

# **Amery Memory Care**

A happier life for everyone

## May 2019

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

12	Sunday Mother's Day	13	Monday	14	Tuesday	15 W	ednesday	16 T	hursday	17	Friday	18 5	Saturday
10:00am  1:30pm  Happy Birthday Wallace. (86)	Congo Church (weather permitting) Karaoke with Kar Jackers	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm Happy Birthday Marcella (95)	Morning Stretch Brain Games Bingo 500 Cards Optometrist here today.	10:00am	Morning Stretch Travel Adventures w/Julie and Scott Music w/ Glory Train	9:30am 10:15am 1:00pm 2:00pm 5:30pm	Morning Stretch Pretty Nails w/Charlotte Church Service w/ Lori Peper, Deronda Lutheran Music w/ the Geezers Congregational Church Blessing of the Pets	10:30am	Morning Stretch n Brain Games Catholic Communion Crafts w/LaVonne followed by Music w/ Concrete Cowboy	9:30ar 10:15a 1:30pr	nm Story Telling w/ Don Hansen		Bob Bingo
19	Sunday	20	Monday	21	Tuesday	22 W	ednesday	23 T	hursday	24	Friday	25	Saturday
10:00am	Congo Church (weather	9:30am 10:15am	Morning Stretch Brain Games	9:30am	Morning Stretch	9:30am 10:15am	Morning Stretch Pretty Nails	9:30am	Morning Stretch	9:30a 10:15	J		Bob bingo

## **Amery Memory Care**

A happier life for everyone

## May 2019

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

26	Sunday	27	Monday Memorial Day	28	Tuesday	29	Wednesday	30	Thursday	31	Friday	
10:00am	Congo Church (weather permitting) Mary Time	10:30	Jeremiah Sundown and Concrete Cowboy		Morning Stretch Around the World with Sheeran and Jim - France Music w/ Phil Kitze 500 Cards	1:00pm 2:00	Morning Stretch Mrs Bruder's Class Church Service w/ Keith Ruehlow National Senior Health and Fitness Day Event New Life Kids – Trip to Ellie's (weather permitting)	10:00am 10:30am 1:30pm	•	10:15am	Morning Stretch Storytelling w/ Don Hansen Music w/ Doug Alt	

